Position

Fire Chief

Administrative Secretary

Office Technician

Temp-Office Technician

Other Positions Held City

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Department

Fire 45/Administration
- ADMIN

Fire 45/Administration
- ADMIN

Fire 45/Administration
- ADMIN

Fire 45/Administration
- ADMIN

Total Wages

$217,837

$69,330

$22,962

$17,452

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$52,446
$20,636

$7,528

$0



