Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Salinas	Fire 45/Administration - ADMIN	\$217,837	\$52,446
Administrative Secretary		Salinas	Fire 45/Administration - ADMIN	\$69,330	\$20,636
Office Technician		Salinas	Fire 45/Administration - ADMIN	\$22,962	\$7,528
Temp-Office Technician		Salinas	Fire 45/Administration - ADMIN	\$17,452	\$0